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USS Alabama Road Trip

Day One

Dist Turn Road Clock Total Dist

Start at Shell

230 E Gloria Switch Road
Lafayette, LA 70507

Go East on LA-98 / Gloria Switch Road 7:00 AM 0.00 mi.
in  2.10 miles [Turn left on to Beau Bassin Road 7:04 AM 2.10 mi.
in  3.30 miles [Turn left on to Catholique Road 7:11 AM 5.40 mi.
in  1.20 miles [Turn right on to St Esprit Road 7:13 AM 6.60 mi.
in  0.40 miles [Turn right on to O Melancon Road 7:14 AM 7.00 mi.
in  0.20 miles [Turn right on to LA-1252 7:15 AM 7.20 mi.
in  0.70 miles [Turn left on to Kidder Road 7:16 AM 7.90 mi.
in  0.20 miles [Turn right on to Meche Road 7:17 AM 8.10 mi.
in  3.80 miles |Go straight on to Forzard Road 7:24 AM 11.90 mi.
in  0.50 miles [Turn right on to Par Rd 3-45 7:25 AM 12.40 mi.
in  0.10 miles [Turn left on to Thomassee Road 7:26 AM 12.50 mi.
in  2.30 miles [Turn right on to Jules Lagrange Road 7:30 AM 14.80 mi.
in  1.60 miles |Turn left on to LA-347 (Leonville) 7:33 AM 16.40 mi.
in  2.00 miles [Keep left onto LA-31 7:35 AM 18.40 mi.
in  0.30 miles |Go straight on to LA-103 7:36 AM 18.70 mi.
in  2.80 miles [Turn right on LA-103 7:40 AM 21.50 mi.
in  3.60 miles [Turn right on to US-190 (Port Barre) 7:45 AM 25.10 mi.
in  25.00 miles |Turn left on to LA-78 / Mississippi River Tr (Livonia) 8:11 AM 50.10 mi.
in 0.05 miles [STOP at L A Express 8:12 AM 50.15 mi.
Continue North on LA-78 / Mississippi River Tr 8:32 AM 50.15 mi.
in  3.00 miles [Turn left on LA-78 8:37 AM 53.15 mi.
in  4.50 miles |Turn left on to LA-1/ False River Road 8:43 AM 57.65 mi.
in  4.20 miles |Go straight on to W. Main Street / LA-413 (New Roads) 8:49 AM 61.85 mi.
in  3.60 miles [Go straight on to LA-415 8:56 AM 65.45 mi.
in  2.90 miles [Turn left on to LA-981 9:00 AM 68.35 mi.
in  2.20 miles [Turn left on to Service Road 9:03 AM 70.55 mi.
in  0.80 miles [Turn right on to LA-10 9:04 AM 71.35 mi.
in  5.30 miles [Turn left on to US-61 9:10 AM 76.65 mi.
in  0.60 miles [Turn right on to LA-966 9:11 AM 77.25 mi.
in  6.70 miles [Turn right on to LA-965 9:21 AM 83.95 mi.
in  2.60 miles [Turn right on to LA-10 9:24 AM 86.55 mi.
in 20.00 miles |STOP at Slaton Truck Stop 9:50 AM| 106.55 mi.
Continue East on LA-10 10:10 AM 106.55 mi.
in  26.00 miles [Turn left on to US-51 10:39 AM 132.55 mi.
in  3.50 miles [Turn right on to Center St / LA-440 (Tangipahoa) 10:43 AM| 136.05 mi.
in  1.40 miles |Go straight on to LA-1057 10:45 AM 137.45 mi.
in 11.00 miles |Go straight on to LA-440 10:56 AM 148.45 mi.
in  6.50 miles [Go straight on to LA-10 11:03 AM 154.95 mi.
in  2.80 miles [Turn left on to LA-16 11:07 AM 157.75 mi.
in 1.00 miles|STOP at Wendy's (Franklinton) 11:09 AM| 158.75 mi.
Continue East on LA-16 / Washington St 12:39 PM 158.75 mi.




USS Alabama Road Trip

Day One

Dist Turn Road Clock Total Dist
in  0.30 miles |Go straight on to LA-10 12:41 PM 159.05 mi.
in  19.00 miles [Keep right on LA-10 (Bogalusa) 1:03 PM| 178.05 mi.
in  0.20 miles [Keep left on to LA-10 / Superior Ave 1:04 PM 178.25 mi.
in  3.50 miles |Go straight on to MS-26 (Miss. State Line) 1:11 PM| 181.75 mi.
in 18.00 miles |STOP at Circle K (Poplarville, MS 1:32PM| 199.75 mi.
Continue East on MS-26 1:52 PM 199.75 mi.

in  58.00 miles [Keep right to Old Hwy 63 (Lucedale, MS) 2:52 PM| 257.75 mi.
in 0.20 miles |STOP at Chevron 2:53 PM 257.95 mi.
Return North on Old Hwy 63 3:13PM|  257.95 mi.

in  0.05 miles [Turn right on to Cowart Street / LA-613 3:14 PM 258.00 mi.
in  9.30 miles [Turn left onto LA-612 3:26 PM 267.30 mi.
in  7.00 miles |Go straight on to AL-7 / Natchez Hwy (AL State Line) 3:34 PM| 274.30 mi.
in  3.60 miles [Turn right on to US-98 3:38 PM|  277.90 mi.
in 22.00 miles [End at US-98 & US-45 (Mobile, AL) 4:11 PM| 299.90 mi.
TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 9:11:00( 299.90 mi.




USS Alabama Road Trip Day 3

Dist Turn Road Clock Total Dist
Start at Shell
1260 Government Street
Mobile, AL 36604
Go West on US-90 / Government Steet 8:00 AM 0.00 mi.
in 37.40 miles |STOP at Exxon, 4900 Chicot Rd, Pascagoula, MS 8:51 AM 37.40 mi.
Continue West on US-90 / Denny Ave 9:11 AM 37.40 mi.
in 51.90 miles|STOP at Shell, 700 US-90, Bay St Louis, MS 10:14 AM 89.30 mi.
Continue West on US-90 10:34 AM 89.30 mi.
in  14.50 miles |Turn left on to Kelly Rd (Perlington, MS) 10:55 AM| 103.80 mi.
0.60 miles [Turn left on to Reynolds Road 10:56 AM 104.40 mi.
in  0.40 miles [STOP at Bistro On Da Bayou 10:57 AM 104.80 mi.
14900 Reynolds Road
Pearlington, MS 39572
Return West on Reynolds Road 12:42 PM 104.80 mi.
in  0.40 miles [Turn right on to Kelly Rd 12:43 PM 105.20 mi.
in  0.60 miles [Turn left on to US-90 12:44 PM 105.80 mi.
in  2.70 miles [Turn right on to US-190 12:48 PM 108.50 mi.
in  3.80 miles [Turn right on US-190 (Slidell) 12:53 PM| 112.30 mi.
in  2.20 miles |Turn left on US-190 / Gause Blvd 12:57 PM 114.50 mi.
in 25.00 miles |Go straight on to LA-22 / Emerald Rd (Mandeville) 1:42 PM| 139.50 mi.
in 12.00 miles [STOP at Exxon, 27466 LA-22 2:04 PM 151.50 mi.
Ponchatoula, LA 70454
Continue West on LA-22 2:24 PM 151.50 mi.
in  17.00 miles |Turn left on LA-22 / Main St (Springfield) 2:51 PM| 168.50 mi.
in  0.40 miles [Turn right on LA-22 2:52 PM 168.90 mi.
in  24.00 miles |At traffic circle take 2nd exit to stay on LA-22 3:22 PM 192.90 mi.
in 6.40 miles |STOP at Shell, 45273 LA-22 3:30 PM 199.30 mi.
St Amant, LA 70774
Continue West on LA-22 3:50 PM 199.30 mi.
in  4.60 miles |At traffic circle take 2nd exit on to LA-70 3:57 PM| 203.90 mi.
in  10.00 miles [Keep left on LA-70 4:09 PM| 213.90 mi.
in  25.00 miles [Turn left on LA-70 4:40 PM| 238.90 mi.
in 11.00 miles|STOP at Doiron's Landing (Stephensville) 4:52 PM| 249.90 mi.
Continue South on LA-70 5:12 PM| 249.90 mi.
in  4.70 miles |Turn left on to 9th St / LA-70 (Morgan City) 5:18 PM| 254.60 mi.
in  0.40 miles [Turn left on to US-90 on ramp 5:19 PM| 255.00 mi.
in 40.00 miles |[END at US-90 & Darnell Rd 5:56 PM| 295.00 mi.
TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 9:56:00{ 295.00 mi.
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